VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA ETAPA 1

Etapa: 1, datum kondni: 06.10.2018  vystup v : 18-10-06 17:12:40
Kat: D12 Pasmo:80m Limit:150 Kontr:3 (2 5 M)
Po¥. P¥ijm., jméno Index Kontr./Cas
1. Hendrichova Aneta AFK0753 3 20:25
2. Doubravova Barbora DCHO657 3 23:50
3. Zlatnikova Petra ASP0751 3 24:38
4. Ruazickova Eliska DCH0653 3 27:23
5. Novotna Karolina FTUO0853 3 28:56
6. HaZmukova Jarmila GBM0O651 3 29:39
7. Endr3tova Magdaléna ASP0854 3 31:35
8. Frysova Andrea DCHO760 3 31:41
9. Novotnéd Kristvna DCHO655 3 32:45
10. Maierovéa Victoria DCHO753 3 33:52
11. Hladkad Anna ASP0851 3 34:40
12. R&lisova Ida FPAOG652 3 34:42
13. Sima&kova Daniela DCHO654 2 105:35
-- Srl@tova Lucie BKAO751
Kat: D14 Pasmo:80m Limit:150 Kontr:4 (2 4 5 M)
Po¥. P¥ijm.,jméno Index Kontr./Cas
1. Novotnd& Michaela FTUO551 4 29:24
2. Klecova Johana FPAO452 4 33:19
3. Sobotova Alzbéta AFK0552 4 37:08
4. Gillarovéa Laura DCH0559 4 38:13
5. Stankova Véra GBM0460 4 39:18
6. MareSova Lenka BKAOS551 4 39:27
7. Novotna Barbora FTUO552 4 43:35
8. Charova Anna DCHO0558 4 44:04
9. Kurucova Adriana MAR0O552 4 63:36
10. Toporovéa Karolina MAR0O553 4 67:14
Kat: D16 Pasmo:80m Limit:150 Kontr:5 (R1 R3 R4 R5 M)
Po¥. P¥ijm., jméno Index Kontr./Cas

Bartova Kristyna
Jiradskova Barbora
Kubalova Alenka
Tomaskova Kléara
Dankova Dominika
Striteckd Markéta

ASP0353
FCS0351
MARO355
GBM0352
DCHO258
GBM0259



Kat: D19 Pasmo:80m Limit:150 Kontr:5 (R1 R2 R3 R4 M)
Po¥. P¥ijm., jméno Index Kontr./Cas

1. Sobotkova Anna ASP0O055 5 78:39

2. Hronova Kléara FPAO9953 5 82:13

3. Bouchalova Justyna FCL9951 5 83:23

4. Haintzova Tereza BKAQO152 5 102:46

5. Chmelafrova Anna ASP0O053 3 44:42

Kat: D20 Pasmo:80m Limit:150 Kontr:5 (R2 R3 R4 R5 M)
Po¥. P¥ijm., jméno Index Kontr./Cas
1. Fucikova Hana GAP7755 5 65:30
2. Vorackova Lenka GNM8551 5 74:11
3. Havelkova Markéta ASP9251 5 84:02
4. Bzatkova Katerina GBM9752 5 85:05
5. Ovchinnikova Tatiana GBM9755 5 91:26
6. Cadova Lenka FCL9351 5 98:36
7. Machova Pavla ETE8752 5 102:15
8. Jansova Martina FPA9256 5 104:56
9. Zachovéa Lucie ASP9352 5 111:50
10. Srttova Pavla ASP9151 5 127:53
11. Svatkovéa Charlota DCH9858 4 127:22
Kat: D35 Pasmo:80m Limit:150 Kontr:5 (R1 R3 R4 R5 M)
Po¥. P¥ijm.,jméno Index Kontr./Cas
1. Adémkova Blanka DCH7852 5 63:23
2. Toporova Lubica MAR8852 5 63:33
3. Kulicka Agata POL7551 5 67:10
4. Sima&kova Jitka FPA6952 5 73:02
5. Hazmukova Pavla GBM7656 5 74:11
6. Skrbkova Markéta AFK7754 5 84:25
7. Jankovska Alena GBM6954 5 87:36
8. TomasSkova Barbora GBM7659 5 90:59
9. Zuskovéa Ilona ASP7352 5 95:07
10. Spacilova Petra GBM7455 5 100:31
11. Novotnad Hedvika FTU7452 5 100:56
12. Laskova Martina FPA7454 5 102:42
13. Simlova Hedvika ASP7855 5 115:49
14. Chmelikova Gabriela GBM7657 5 116:51
15. Semilskéd& Radka BKA7451 5 134:00
16. Unc¢ovskd Martina GBM7160 4 114:09
17. Freibergova Hana ETE8151 4 117:43



D50 Padsmo:80m Limit:150 Kontr:5
Index Kontr./Cas

Prijm., jméno

(1 3

Sime¢kova Anna
Skrivanova Dagmar
Sritovad Marcela
Machova Iveta
Cadova Renata
Soukupova Leona
Mareckovéa Iva
Havelkova Hana

D60 Padsmo:80m Limit:150 Kontr:4
Index Kontr./Cas

Prijm., jméno

MAR6052
ASP6451
ASP6351
ETE6551
FCL6651
ASP6552
GBM6551
ASP6551
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Vorackova Eliska
Fekiac¢ova MAria
Patkova Alenka
Omova Jana
Polakova Ludmila
Latalova Alexandra

M12 Pasmo:80m Limit:150 Kontr:3
Index Kontr./Cas

Prijm., jméno

ASP5151
GBM5853
DCH4952
FTU5151
ASP5652
GBM5851

(2 4

Plevny Albert
TomaSek Jachym
Nikodém Ondre]
EndrsSt Jachym
Habel Jakub
Hladky Jachym
Koritko Jan
Chmelik Robert
Ho*ejsi David
Hruby Vit

M14 Padsmo:80m Limit:150 Kontr:4
Index Kontr./Cas

Prijm., jméno

DCHO711
GBMO0606
DCHO606
ASP0704
ELBO601
ASP0602
ETE0803
GBM0701
FPAO8BO1
GBMO707
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Klec Jakub
Milanovsky Krystof
Folwarczny Martin
Chmelik Albert
Kral Petr

Pe¥ina Jan
Jelinek Tomas
Uncovsky Jakub
Siml Vaclav
Hazmuk Jachym
Hrouda Simon
Ondrouch Martin
Kunst Jaroslav

FPAO401
BKAO401
GBM0513
GBM0408
DCHO506
FPAO502
FPAO404
GBM0418
ASP0503
GBM0401
GBM0504
GBMO0508
ELB0402
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Kat: M1l6 Pasmo:80m Limit:150 Kontr:5 (R1 R2 R3 R4 M)
Po¥. P¥ijm.,jméno Index Kontr./Cas

1. Svatek Samuel DCHO205 5 67:06
2. Nosal Michal MARO302 5 68:42
3. Mertlik Jakub FTUO301 5 73:33
4. Jurcik Tomés TUR0302 5 75:25
5. R&lis Tomas FPAO302 5 79:07
6. Dukat Simon ASP0301 5 80:34
7. Ko¢i Antonin ELB0O305 5 83:08
8. Budisky Matej MARO307 5 92:14
9. Safar Maté&j ASP0204 5 92:38
10. Oulehla Simon FPAO304 5 99:32
11. Oravec Jachym FPAO306 5 121:56
12. Pravilan Vratko MARO303 5 122:04
13. Klec Michal FPA0202 4 117:44
14. Sobotka Vojtéch ASP0202 4 143:34

Kat: M19 Pasmo:80m Limit:150 Kontr:5 (R1 R2 R4 R5 M)
Po¥. P¥ijm.,jméno Index Kontr./Cas

1. Kinc Martin GBM9910 5 52:41
2. David Toméas ELBO004 5 54:27
3. Srom Dominik GBM0002 5 61:20
4. BzZatek Vojtéch GBM9902 5 61:28
5. Svatek Daniel DCHO113 5 71:43
6. Racko Lukéas KYS9903 5 81:53
7. Kren Jakub FPAO103 5 90:18
8. UncCovsky Vit GBM0O004 5 99:49

Kat: M20 Pasmo:80m Limit:150 Kontr:6 (R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 M)
Po¥. P¥ijm.,jméno Index Kontr./Cas

1. Fucik Karel GAP7201 6 57:10
2. Sima&ek Ondfrej FPA9401 6 58:03
3. Sima&ek Martin FPA9701 6 62:17
4. Kosut Martin KYS9201 6 63:27
5. Voracek Michal GNM8001 6 66:21
6. Baxa Jan ELB8402 6 67:05
7. Hamédk Ales GBM8506 6 67:19
8. Krcal Jaroslav FPA8401 o6 68:16
9. Léhar Adam FPA9106 o6 71:24
10. Polak Robert GBM9807 6 74:29
11. Cuninka Jéan MARS801 6 80:02
12. Pel Ondrej ASP9803 6 80:060
13. Skrbek Michal AFK7503 6 93:44
14. KosSar Jan FPA9105 6 94:31
15. Za&ek Maté&j GBM9806 6 101:45
16. Vlach Jiri DCH8902 6 112:01
17. Latal Tomés GBM9302 6 136:25



M40 Pasmo:80m Limit:150 Kontr:5
Index Kontr./Cas

Prijm., jméno

(RZ R3 R4 R5 M)
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Sindelka Antonin
Hrouda Petr
Kubisiak Marek
Novotny Tomas
Zacek Zbyné&k
Bouchala Jiri
Glasnak Vladimir
Kl1iZz Michal
BZatek Miroslav
Unc¢ovsky Marek
Vosmik Miroslav
Hazmuk Ivo
Semilsky Petr
Folwarczny Pavel
Molec Lubomir

M50 Pasmo:80m Limit:150 Kontr:6
Index Kontr./Cas

Prijm., jméno

GBM7205
GBM6903
POL7701
FTU7401
GBM7107
FCL6901
AFK7301
ETE7501
GBM7006
GBM7109
FTU6902
GBM7001
BKA7001
GBM7612
BKA7101
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KosSut Jan

Vlach Miroslav st.

Marecek Jiri
Mokry Pavel

Chalk Steve

Zach Jaroslav
Jurcik Peter
Jelinek Stanislav
Latal Miroslav
Sime&ek Jozef
Milanovsky ZbySek
Vlach Roman
Kotatko Jiri
Hendrich Milan

M60 Pasmo:80m Limit:150 Kontr:4
Index Kontr./Cas

Prijm., jméno

KYs6301
DCH6101
GBM5901
GBM6801
GBM6509
ASP6601
TUR6802
ELB6202
GBM6001
MAR6001
BKA6501
DCH6501
ASP6202
AFK6802
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Fekiac¢ Jozef st.
Baxa Jaromir st.
Boruvka Jindrich

M70 Pasmo:80m Limit:150 Kontr:
Index Kontr./Cas

Prijm., jméno

GBM5802
ELB5501
FCS5601
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Jirédsek Jaroslav

DCH4701



